
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2011/2012 -
Bezirk Nordwürttemberg

Kreisliga "Ludwigsburg" (20)
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 08.10.2011 15:00

15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00 (H)
18:00 v
18:00 v
19:00
19:00

1
2
3
4
5
7
8
6
9

TF Feuerbach
SV Salamand...estheim II
TV Markgröningen III
BV Mühlacker
BG Bietighe...rsheim III
SV Salamand...estheim II
TV Markgröningen III
TF Feuerbach
BV Mühlacker

SV Illingen II
SV Illingen III
DJK Ludwigsburg
DJK Ludwigsburg II
SGV Murr
SV Illingen II
DJK Ludwigsburg II
SV Illingen III
DJK Ludwigsburg

1:7
6:2
1:7
6:2
5:3
0:8
2:6
8:0
3:5

Mo.24.10.2011 20:30 v 14 DJK Ludwigsburg DJK Ludwigsburg II 7:0
Sa. 29.10.2011 15:00

15:00 h (H)
15:00
15:00
18:30 h/v (H)
19:00
19:00
19:00

10
11
12
13
16
15
17
18

TF Feuerbach
SV Salamand...estheim II
TV Markgröningen III
BV Mühlacker
SV Salamand...estheim II
TF Feuerbach
TV Markgröningen III
BV Mühlacker

BG Bietighe...rsheim III
SGV Murr
SV Illingen II
SV Illingen III
BG Bietighe...rsheim III
SGV Murr
SV Illingen III
SV Illingen II

2:6
7:1
0:8
6:2
4:4
4:4
1:7
3:5

Sa. 12.11.2011 15:00
15:00 (H)
15:00 (H)
15:00 (H)
15:00 h (H)
17:45 v (H)
18:00 v
18:00 v (H)
18:00 v (H)

19
20
21
22
23
27
24
25
26

SV Illingen II
SV Illingen III
BG Bietighe...rsheim III
SGV Murr
TF Feuerbach
SGV Murr
SV Illingen II
SV Illingen III
BG Bietighe...rsheim III

DJK Ludwigsburg
DJK Ludwigsburg II
TV Markgröningen III
BV Mühlacker
SV Salamand...estheim II
TV Markgröningen III
DJK Ludwigsburg II
DJK Ludwigsburg
BV Mühlacker

6:2
2:6
8:0
3:5
6:2
7:1
4:4
2:6
3:5

Sa. 03.12.2011 15:00
15:00
15:00 (H)
15:00 (H)
18:00 v
18:00 v (H)
19:00
19:00 (H)

28
29
30
31
33
35
34
36

TV Markgröningen III
BV Mühlacker
BG Bietighe...rsheim III
SGV Murr
TV Markgröningen III
BG Bietighe...rsheim III
BV Mühlacker
SGV Murr

TF Feuerbach
SV Salamand...estheim II
DJK Ludwigsburg
DJK Ludwigsburg II
SV Salamand...estheim II
DJK Ludwigsburg II
TF Feuerbach
DJK Ludwigsburg

1:7
7:1
3:5
6:2
2:6
6:2
7:1
1:7

Do. 08.12.2011 20:00 v 32 SV Illingen II SV Illingen III 8:0
Sa. 17.12.2011 15:00 h (H)

15:00 h (H)
15:00
15:00 (H)
15:00
16:30 v (H)
16:45 v
18:30 h/v (H)
19:00 h (H)

37
38
39
40
41
45
44
43
42

TF Feuerbach
SV Salamand...estheim II
SV Illingen II
SV Illingen III
TV Markgröningen III
SV Illingen III
SV Illingen II
SV Salamand...estheim II
TF Feuerbach

DJK Ludwigsburg
DJK Ludwigsburg II
BG Bietighe...rsheim III
SGV Murr
BV Mühlacker
BG Bietighe...rsheim III
SGV Murr
DJK Ludwigsburg
DJK Ludwigsburg II

1:7
5:2
7:1
0:8
0:8
3:5
7:1
2:5
5:3

Hallenverzeichnis

71711-1 Neue Sporthalle Murr
Lindenweg, 71711 Murr

74321-1 Sporthalle am Bruchwald
Marbacher Weg, 74321 Bietigheim-Bissingen

74379-1 Sporthalle Fischerwörth
Fischerwörthstr. 8, 74379 Grossingersheim

75428-1 Stromberg-Sporthalle
Schulstr., 75428 Illingen
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